
Trax Farms Curbside Pickup
Review the list of options below.  You must download AND save the document onto 
your device.  Open and complete the interactive PDF, then save the document.  
Attach your order form to an email and send it to curbside@traxfarms.com,
OROR call Customer Service to place your order 412-835-3246.
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Deli

Albert’s Home Baked Ham

Isaly’s Chopped Ham 

Boar’s Head Oven Gold Turkey

Eckrich Hard Salami 

Yoder’s Mozzarella Fancy Shred Cheese 8oz pkg

Land O’Lakes Yellow American Cheese 

Bella Francisco Domestic Provolone

Pearl Valley Domestic Swiss 

Boar’s Head Vermont Cheddar

Boar’s Head Honey Maple Ham 

Boar’s Head Sliced Pepperoni 6oz pkg

Albert’s Bun Length Franks 16oz pkg

Albert’s Skinless Kielbasa 14oz pkg 

Cole Slaw 

Linguini Salad 

Ham Salad 

Chicken Salad 

Potato Salad 

Macaroni Salad 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

$8.99 lb

$5.99 lb 

$11.99 lb 

$8.99 lb 

$2.99

$7.99 lb

$7.99 lb

$8.99 lb 

$10.99 lb

$10.99 lb

$4.99

$4.49

$5.99

$4.99 lb

$5.99 lb

$7.99 lb

$8.99 lb 

$4.99 lb 

$4.99 lb
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Grade A Large Eggs - Dozen

Troyer Salted Butter 16oz pkg 

Schneider’s Orange Juice 59oz  

Schneider’s Milk 2% - Gallon 

Schneider’s Milk 2% -  ½ Gallon

Schneider’s Milk Vitamin D - Gallon 

Schneider’s Milk Vitamin D -  ½ Gallon 

Schneider’s Milk Skim -  Gallon 

Schneider’s Milk Skim -  ½ Gallon 

Schneider’s Half & Half -  Quart

Schneider’s Half & Half -  Pint

$3.79 

$3.99 

$3.79 

$4.05

$2.29

$4.25

$2.49

$3.85

$2.19

$3.49

$1.95

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity



Lobster Bisque Soup - Available FridaysAvailable Fridays 16oz - $4.99

32oz - $7.99

Ounces

Ounces

Chicken Noodle Soup - Available DailyAvailable Daily 16oz - $4.99

32oz - $7.99

Ounces

Ounces

Stuffed Pepper Soup - Available TuesdaysAvailable Tuesdays 16oz - $4.99

32oz - $7.99

Ounces

Ounces

Trax Club - Toasted

Farm House Sandwich

Italian Hero

Country Hoagie

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Small Round - 3 pack 

Large Round - 2 pack 

Large Rectangle 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

$3.99

$4.99

$3.89

4

Soup of the Day

Sandwiches

Country Style Gourmet Handmade Pizza 



Bakery
Butter Cookies - 10 Pack

Jenny Lee Cinnamon Swirl Bread 18oz

Zucchini Seasonal Homemade Bread 

Cinnamon Seasonal Homemade Bread

Banana Nut Seasonal Homemade Bread 

Chocolate Chip Cookies - Dozen

Peanut Butter Cookies - Dozen

Brownie Cookies - Dozen

Hershey’s Almond Joy - 1/2 Dozen

Oatmeal Raisin - Dozen

Mini Gobs Vanilla - 6 Per Container

Mini Gobs Chocolate - 6 Per Container

Large Gob – Vanilla

Large Gob - Chocolate 

Split Top Sandwich Rolls - 4 Per pkg

Hamburger Buns – 8 Per pkg 

Hot Dog Buns – 8 Per pkg 

$5.29 

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$6.59

$5.19

$3.99

$3.99

$1.99

$1.99

$2.49

$3.29

$2.99

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

5

Pepperoni Rolls 

5 Pepperoni Rolls

10 Pepperoni Rolls

$20.00

$40.00

Quantity

Quantity

30 - 35oz / 4in x 4in
Pepperoni roll orders must be placed by 2:00pm.



Grocery
Delallo Light Red Kidney Beans 15.5oz            

Delallo Chick Peas 15.5oz                                        

Delallo Gnocchi 16oz                                               

Delallo Fettuccine 1lb                                         

Delallo Vodka Sauce 24oz              

Delallo Traditional Sauce 24oz     

Delallo Meat Sauce 24oz                  

Delallo Tomato Paste 6oz                                        

Delallo Tomato Sauce 29oz    

Delallo Pizza Sauce 14oz

Delallo Spaghetti 1lb

Delallo Farfalle 1lb

Amish Wedding Baby Beets 16oz                             

Breton Crackers  - Regular 8oz   

Breton Crackers  - Mini 8oz                      

Oyster Crackers 8oz                                               

Carba Nada Low Carb Noodles 10oz          

Wide Egg Noodles Amish Kitchens 12oz                            

Sugar 32oz                                                           

Original Pretzel Crisps                               

Sour Dough Pretzel Crisps                                 

$1.99

$1.99

$2.99

$2.99

$3.29

$3.29

$3.29

.99

$2.59

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$4.99

$3.49

$3.49

$3.99

$3.99

$2.99

$2.99

$3.49

$3.49

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

TF = Trax Farms 
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Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Ritz Crackers 10.3oz        

Lays Classic Chips 8oz     

Nacho Cheese Doritos 9.75oz           

TF Ranch Lovers Dressing 12oz                                                         

TF Creamy Vidalia Onion Dressing 12oz                                             

TF Apple Butter 12oz                                                                          

TF No Sugar Apple Butter 9oz                                                                                    

TF 100% Pure Honey 12oz                                                            

TF BBQ Sauce 15oz  

TF Apple Butter BBQ Sauce 15oz                                                                                 

Jif Peanut Butter 12oz

Hellman’s Mayonnaise 15oz                                                                

Heinz Ketchup 20oz                                                                       

Heinz Yellow Mustard 20oz                                                                

Heinz Sweet Relish 10oz                                          

Evelyns Edibles Chicken Noodle Soup Mix                                           

Evelyns Edibles Wedding Soup Mix     

Evelyns Edibles Potato Soup Mix 

TF Strawberry Preserves 16oz                        

Country Kettle Seedless Blackberry Preserves 16oz

Country Kettle Seedless Red Raspberry Preserves 16oz   

Country Kettle Hot Pepper Jelly 16oz

$4.49

$3.79

$4.29

$5.59

$5.59

$3.99

$5.29

$9.99

$4.99

$5.99

$2.99

$4.99

$3.29

$2.99

$1.99

$7.49

$7.49   

$7.49                        

$6.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99
7



Sarris Chocolate Covered Pretzels 8oz   

Beef Stock 32oz                                   

Chicken Stock 32oz                                    

Unsalted Vegetable Stock 32oz                                                   

Sliced Peaches Amish Wedding 32oz                                             

Blueberry Pancake Mix 24oz

TF Buttermilk Pancake Mix 16oz                  

Honey Buckwheat Pancake Mix  24oz                  

Rustic Rock Maple Syrup - 500ml                                                                                                      

TF Monterey Jack con Queso Dip 15oz                                

Mild Salsa Amish Wedding 14.5oz                                                 

Hot Salsa Amish Wedding 14.5oz                                                    

Kettle Korn Keystone Small                                                           

Tortilla Chips Margaritaville                                       

$12.95

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$6.99

$4.29

$5.49

$4.99

$12.99

$5.99

$3.99

$3.99

$6.00

$3.99

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

8



Produce Produce Curbside Prices are for Tuesday 2/16. While Supplies Last

Vegetables

9

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Green beans

Beets - Loose

Broccoli - Bunch

Brussel Sprouts

Cabbage - Red

Cabbage - Green

Carrots - 1lb bag

Carrots - Baby cut 1lb bag

Carrots - 2lb bag

Cauliflower 

Celery

Cucumbers

Eggplant

Garlic

Parsley – Curly

Cilantro

Boston lettuce

Green Leaf Lettuce

Iceberg Lettuce

$1.99 lb

$1.99 lb

$2.99 each

$2.99 lb

$1.49 lb

.99 lb

$1.29 each

$1.99 each

$1.99 each

$2.99 each

$1.99 each

$1.19 each

$2.69 each

$4.99 lb

$1.49 bunch

$1.49 bunch

$2.99 lb

$1.99 lb

$1.49 each



Red Leaf Lettuce

Romaine Lettuce

Green Onions

Red Onions

Spanish Onions

3 lb Bagged Yellow Onions

Jumbo White Onions

Sweet Onions

Shallots

Parsnips

Red Potatoes 5lb bag

White Ohio Potatoes 5lb bag

Idaho/ Russet Potatoes 5lb bag

Red Potatoes

Red Creamers Potatoes

5 lb Gold Potatoes

Idaho Potatoes

Sweet Potatoes

Yams

XL Red Pepper

XL Green Pepper

XL Yellow Pepper

$1.99 lb

$1.99 each

.99 each

$1.69 lb

$1.69 lb

$2.99 each

$1.69 lb

$1.69 lb

$3.99 lb

$2.99 lb

$4.99 bag

$3.99 bag

$3.99 bag

$1.19 lb

$1.99 lb

$3.99 each

.99 lb

$2.99 lb

$1.19 lb

$2.99 each

.99 each

$2.99 each

Quantity

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity 10



XL Hot Pepper

XL Orange Pepper

Radishes - 1 lb bag

Baby Spinach

Acorn Squash

Butternut Squash

Spaghetti Squash

Zucchini

Beefsteak Tomatoes

Grape Tomatoes - pint

Roma Tomatoes

Cluster Vine Tomatoes

Turnips

Mary Mushrooms

$3.99 lb

$2.99 each

$2.99 each

$2.99 each

$1.99 lb

$1.99 lb

$1.99 lb

$1.99 lb

$2.99 lb

$3.99 each

$2.49 lb

$2.99 lb

$1.49 lb

$2.99 each

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity
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Fruit

Red Delicious Apples 

Golden Delicious Apples

Gala Apples 

Fuji Apples 

Granny Smith Apples 

McIntosh Apples 

Empire Apples 

Rome Apples

Jonagold Apples

Bananas

Blueberries

Strawberries 

Cranberries

Green Seedless Grapes

Red Seedless Grapes

Peaches

Nectarines

Black Plums

XL Red Grapefruit

Lemons

Limes

Apples are sold by the pound or peck.  Please indicate how many pounds or pecks you would like. 

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

$1.99 lb   OR   $11.99 peck

.79 lb

$4.99 each

$6.99 each

$2.99 bag

$3.99 lb

$2.99 lb

$2.99 lb

$2.99 lb

$2.99 lb

$1.99 each

$1.19 each

.69 each

Pounds Pecks

Pounds Pecks

Pounds Pecks

Pounds Pecks

Pounds Pecks

Pounds Pecks

Pounds Pecks

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity 12

Pounds Pecks

Pounds Pecks



Navel Oranges

3lb Clementines

Cantaloupe

Honeydew

Bartlett Pears

Bosc Pears

Avocados

Coconuts

Figs Nutra Golden

XL Pineapple

$1.49 each

$6.99 each

$4.99 each

$6.99 each

$2.49 lb

$2.49 lb

$1.99 each

$3.99 each

$4.99 each (pkg)

$3.99 each

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

13

Homemade Apple Cider

Apple Cider – Gallon 

Apple Cider – Half Gallon

Apple Cranberry Cider – Half Gallon

$5.99 each

$3.99 each

$4.49 each

Quantity 

Quantity 

Quantity

2/16/2021
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